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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mira Mehta605
Edge

9.375 9.350 9.3009.575 37.600
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Lauren Der604
Edge

9.450 9.300 9.3009.275 37.325
1 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Morada606
Edge

9.275 9.400 9.1759.150 37.000
4 1 3T 5 3 

3 

Clare McAllister615
GymWorld

8.850 8.825 9.2008.675 35.550
6 4 8 4 4 

4 

Andrea Balderas616
Rodina

9.350 8.300 9.2258.050 34.925
3 9 12 3 5 

5 

Uma Kiyawat610
Golden Bear

8.800 8.050 8.8759.150 34.875
9T 11 3T 7 6 

6 

Cam-Ly Day608
Golden Bear

8.525 8.450 9.0508.725 34.750
13T 7T 7 6 7 

7 

Belaine Meima612
Golden Bear

8.675 8.150 8.7759.000 34.600
11T 10 5 8 8 

8 

Ella Jordan614
GymWorld

8.675 8.450 8.6008.800 34.525
11T 7T 6 12 9 

9 

Sadie Burroughs607
Golden Bear

8.825 8.725 8.5007.750 33.800
7T 5 14 13 10 

10 

Feodora Douplitzky613
GymWorld

8.975 7.500 8.7008.575 33.750
5 15 9T 9T 11 

11 

Greta Graham609
Golden Bear

8.450 8.700 8.2508.125 33.525
16 6 11 15 12 

12 

Nayeli Troche602
Byers Roseville

8.800 7.600 8.7008.025 33.125
9T 14 13 9T 13 

13 

Jadalyn Whelan603
Byers Roseville

8.825 7.650 7.5758.575 32.625
7T 13 9T 16 14 

14 

Melissa Barragan617
Santa Rosa

8.525 7.750 8.6757.500 32.450
13T 12 15T 11 15 

15 

Raiya Eldin601
Byers Roseville

8.500 6.900 8.4007.500 31.300
15 16 15T 14 16 

16 
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